FORM Ne. 721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate). 27967

Volmal Page

**6395** @

## KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ANNA K. YARNELL

hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto

PAUL D. ANGSTEAD and NELLIE G. ANGSTEAD, husband and wife,

hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of ....Klamath....., State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Nly 44.5' of Lot 5, Block 33, Hot Springs Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ bye and Affection OLAWAYE, XHEXAELAWAYERE AND ACTIVITY OF ATAINATION OF ACTIVITY OF ATAINATION OF A AND ATAINATION OF A AND therefore your and a set and a subment of the set of th In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

order of its board of directors.

그 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다.	a - Tianà Ang	and the second secon			
order of its board of directors.		1 Cmark	V Langell		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE L	DE-	<u>~~~</u> Maa	X. Garnell		
HEE LAWE AND DECHLATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ALLER	TING		<u>V</u>		
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY	UR	가 가는 가 같은 가 있었다. 전 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다. 전 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이			
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	• (f) - (f) - (f)				
STATE OF OREGON,	STAT	E OF OREGON, Co	unty of) ss.		
County of Klamath Jockson	••••••	and an and age weather. The second second second			
<u>April 8+1, 40 91</u> .		Personally appeared	and		
Personally appeared the above named			who, being duly sworn,		
Anna K. Yarnell	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the				
n na standard an			president and that the latter is the		
			secretary of		
and acknowledded the foregoing instru-	and t	hat the real affired	to the loregoing instrument is the corporation,		
ment to be	la la const	d corneration and th	hat said instrument was signed and sealed in De-		
(OFFICIAL Before me: Jodi & Juler	halt c	acknowledged said	y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		
SEAL) JODIL. TUTER	1.0	Before me:			
Notary Publicyfor AcceptibLIC OREGON	ļ		(SEAL)		
My 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Nota	y Public for Oregon	(If executed by a corporation,		
	My c	ommission expires:	affix corporate seal		
는 그리고 있는 그는 것 것은 그렇게 한 그렇게 고전하려면 방법을 받았다. 					
Anna K. Yarnell			STATE OF OREGON,		
			SS.		
			County ofKlamath		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			I certify that the within instru-		
Paul and Nellie Angstead			ment was received for record on the		
n an an Anna a Anna an Anna an			10thday ofApril		
n ferneren af en eren en feren fer fille generalise etter i den af andre arbei En en		이 옷 옷을 감추하는	at2:.02o'clock PM.; and recorded		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVED	in book/ree!/volume No M9.3		
After recording return to: Paul Angstead		RECORDER'S USE	page6395or as document/fee/file,		
the second se			instrument/microfilm No. 27967		
			Record of Deeds of said county.		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		이 가지 않는 것이 동안을 했다. 같이 아이는 것은 것을 가지 않는	Witness my hand and seal o		
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following as	ddrass		County affixed.		
그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 없다.			Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		
Paul Angstead		방송은 동양 날랐다	NAME		
1208 Pacific Terrace			By Quiline Muchashere Deput		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Fee \$28.00	By Culling I Mullin Stre Deput		